
Name Department Office Phone Extension Email

Peggy Apple Education 113 Stevens 814-393-2106 papple@clarion.edu

Jana Ashley Athletics G-23 Ralston 814-393-2084 jashley@clarion.edu

Bonita Bailey Center for First Year Experience 416 Becht 814-393-2268 bbailey@clarion.edu

Robin Bilan Nursing 122 Ralston 814-393-1890 rbilan@clarion.edu

Gretchen Bishop Health Services 226 Becht 814-393-1616 gbishop@clarion.edu

Lauren Brubaker Counseling Services 256 Becht 814-393-2255 lbrubaker@clarion.edu

Carl Callenburg Conference & Events Services Gemmell 814-393-2449 ccallenburg@clarion.edu

Nicole Carroll Nursing 208 Montgomery - Venago 814-393-1258 ncarroll@clarion.edu

Scott Courtney scourtney@clarion.edu

Tom Crissman Center for Wellness 256 Becht tcrissman@clarion.edu

Lisa Deemer Center for Career & Professional Development 419 Becht 814-393-2324 ldeemer@clarion.edu

Jeffrey Diamond Social Sciences 18 Founders 814-393-1894 jdiamond@clarion.edu

Natasha Dias Biology & Geosciences 257 STC 814-393-2559 ndias@clarion.edu

David Dollins Enrollment Management 120 Becht 814-393-2306 ddollins@clarion.edu

Joshua Domitrovich Center for Career & Professional Development 419 Becht 814-393-1893 jdomitrovich@clarion.edu

Jennifer Graham Resident Life 218 Becht 814-393-2352 jdutkiewicz@clarion.edu

Susanne Fenske Student Affairs 210 Becht 814-393-2351 sfenske@clarion.edu

Robin Fenstermaker Nursing 814-648-0361 rfenstermaker@clarion.edu

Deb Flaherty Nursing 148 Ralston-Venango 814-393-1890 dflaherty@clarion.edu

Lynne Fleisher Clarion Online 121 Becht 813-393-2778 lfleisher@clarion.edu

Lacey Fulton Communication G62 Becker/ 130 Becker 814-393-2265 lfulton@clarion.edu

Barb Funk Student Engagement & Development 251 Gemmell 814-393-1762 bfunk@clarion.edu

James Geiger University Advancement 204 Seifort-Mooney 814-393-2818 jgeiger@clarion.edu

Pam Gent Provost 222 Founders 814-393-2413 gent@clarion.edu

Helen Hampikian Biology & Geosciences 261 STC 814-393-2161 hhampikian@clarion.edu
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Ann Hargenrader Human Resources B-29 Carrier 814-393-2235 ahargenrader@clarion.edu

Shawn Hoke New Student Programs-Student Affairs 210 Becht 814-393-2714 shoke@clarion.edu

Tina Horner Marketing & Communicaitons 211 Seifert-Mooney Center 814-393-2653 thorner@clarion.edu

Meredith Karg Center for Wellness  814-393-1904 mlkarg@clarion.edu

Andrew Keth Biology & Geosciences 253 STC 814-393-1734 aketh@clarion.edu

Melanie Lahr Resident Life 218 Becht 814-393-2349 mlahr@clarion.edu

Isaac Leonard Undergraduate Admissions 318 Becht 814-393-2306 ileonard@clarion.edu

Erin Lewis Center for Career & Professional Development 419 Becht 814-393-2323 elewis@clarion.edu

Shawna Lind Admissions 309 Becht 814-393-2625 slind@clarion.edu

Lynn Mason Center for Wellness 225 Becht 814-393-1948 lmason@clarion.edu

Dani McCauley Center for First Year Expereience 402 Becht 814-393-2267 demings@clarion.edu

Matthew Mullen Center for First Year Expereience 411 Becht 814-393-2261 mmullen@clarion.edu

Rachel Newbury Llibrary Services 311 Carlson 814-393-2746 rnewbury@clarion.edu

Corey Negley Residence Life Services Suites on Main South 814-393-2355 cnegley@clarion.edu

Miguel Olivas-Lujan Management & Marketing 328 Still 814-393-2641 molivas@clarion.edu

Brandon Packard Computer Information Sciences G-22 Becker 814-393-2643 bpackard@clarion.edu

Stephanie Pergantis Health and Human Services-Rehab. Sciences 8-C Special Education 814-393-2450 spergantis@clarion.edu

Jamie Phillips Social Sciences 315 Founders 814-393-2391 jphillips@clarion.edu

Melissa Pierce Library Sciences-Libray Circulation 103 Carlson Library 814-393-2304 mpierce@clarion.edu

Jin Qu Psychology Harvey jqu@clarion.edu

Ron Radaker Center for Access, Success, and Achievement 109 Becht 814-393-1877 rradaker@clarion.edu

Kurt Regester Biology & Geosciences 267 STC 814-393-1636 kregester@clarion.edu

Kelly Ryan Leadership & Involvement 267 Gemmell 814-393-1688 kryan@clarion.edu

Amy Salsgiver Social Equity 416 Becht 814-393-2109 asalsgiver@clarion.edu

Marcy Schlueter Imternatinal Programs 414 Becht 814-393-2340 mschlueter@clarion.edu

Craig Scott Biology & Geosciences 255 STC 814-393-2560 cscott@clarion.edu

Todd Spaulding Residence Life Services 159 Reinhard Villages 814-393-2349 tspaulding@clarion.edu

Susan Staub Computing Services G13 Still 814-393-2798 sstaub@clarion.edu

Jody Strausser Computer Sciences G-5 Becker 814-393-2610 jstrausser@clarion.edu

Briana Steele Counseling Services 256 Becht 814-393-2255 bsteele@clarion.edu

Jessica Thomas Biology & Geosciences 263 STC 814-393-1905 jethomas@clarion.edu

Galen Trimble Library Services-Carlson A14 Carlson 814-393-2176 gtrimble@clarion.edu
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Juanice Vega MBA Program Office 337 Still 814-393-1892 jvega@clarion.edu

Jackie Walney Center for Wellness-Health Services 256 Becht 814-393-2121 jwalney@clarion.edu

Deb Weaver College of Health & human Sevices 237 Harvey 814-393-2051 dweaver@clarion.edu

Jessica Wolbert New Student Programs-Student Affairs 212 Becht 814-393-1740 jwolbert@clarion.edu

Paul Woodburne Social Sicences 333 Still 814-2628 pwoodburne@clarion.edu
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